EPRFQ2019-20071011 : Price Schedule

Items Quantity Unit Cost Extended Cost

50' 2/0 Camlock Cable w/T20M/F. Red; black; blue; white; and green. 4.00
50' 4/0 Camlock Cable w/T20M/F. Red; black; blue; white; and green. 4.00
Fluke 1732 Three-Phase Electrical Energy Loggers 4.00
P8R LED Bollard. P8R-LED-B-4K-BRZ 20.00
12 Strand Indoor Plenum Rated Fiber MM OM1. FI-M62DI12C3NPO58. Reel 1331m long 1.00
12 Strand Indoor Plenum Rated Fiber MM OM1. FI-M62DI12C3NPO58. Reel 1171m long 1.00
12 Strand Indoor Plenum Rated Fiber MM OM1. FI-M62DI12C3NPO58. Reel 767m long 1.00
Moxa Layer 2 Full Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switch. IKS-G6524A-8 GSFP-4GTXSFP-HV-HV 1.00
Moxa 1 Port Gigabit SFP Module w/(1) 1000BSX Multi-Mode LC Port. SFP-1GLSXLC 10.00
Moxa ioPAC8500 Programmable Controller, 2 Slot. ioPAC8500-2-RJ45-IEC-T 3.00
Moxa ioPAC8500 Programmable Controller, 5 Slot. ioPAC8500-5-RJ45-IEC-T 3.00
Moxa ioPAC8500 Programmable Controller, 9 Slot. ioPAC8500-9-RJ45-IEC-T 3.00
Moxa ioPAC8500 I/0 Module w/16 Digital Inputs. 85M-1602-T 10.00
Moxa ioPAC 8500 I/0 Module w/16 Digital Inputs. 85M-2600-T 10.00
Moxa ioPAC8500 I/0O Module w/8 Analog Inputs. 85M-3800-T 10.00
Moxa Remote Ethernet I/O Contoller w/8 Analog Inputs. ioLOGIKE1240 5.00
Moxa Mounting Kit - Din Rail. DK-DC50131-01 15.00

Delivery Charges] 1.00

Total Cost




